Name

Spelling: Plural Words

Fold back the paper
along the dotted line.
Use the blanks to
write each word as it
is read aloud. When
you finish the test,
unfold the paper. Use
the list at the right to
correct any spelling
mistakes.

o

o

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

1. years

2. twins

3. trays

4. states

5. ashes

6. foxes

7. inches

8. flies

9. cities

10. lunches

111, horses

12. ties

!13.smes

14. bodies

15. boxes
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